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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Huntsville Gun Club
Library Edition

Huntsville Evening
Tribune

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

April 7, 1904
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Names:

Types:

Dillard, Donnie
Delony

First Baptist Church

Marsheutz, Janet
Carrie

Speake, Dorothy
Claire

Vorenberg, Corinne

drawing photograph
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Names:

Types:

Harris, Georgie May
King, Bessie
Lane, William Rison
Matthews, Kenneth

Matthews, Luke
McAllister, Maud

Elizabeth
Ryan, Albert

Spragins, Susie
Echols

Stevens, James
Richardson, Jr.

photograph
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Names:

Types:

Baldridge, Felix, Mrs.
Bolling, John M.,

Mrs.

Brickell, Robert C.,
Mrs.

Clanton, Turner, Mrs.
Lane, Hector, Mrs.

Library Edition
McGee Hotel
Rison, W. R.

Stewart, S. Morgan,
Judge

The Evening Tribune

newspaper photograph
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Names:

Types:

Blake, James
Finnell, G. T.
Kildare

Lowe Mill
Merrimack Mill
Moore, David, Dr.

Richardson, William
Rison, W. R.
Struve residence

The Huntsville Hotel

newspaper photograph
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Names:

Types:

Brock, William
Buttrey,
Cantrell, M. M.
Cooney,

Dement,
Gerson, Louis
Goldsmith,
Grosser,

Holmes, S. O.
May,
Russell, W. L.
Stegal,

Thuston, T. A.
Wilbur, C. B.
Young, Ben Lee

advertisement
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Anderson, Charles A.
Brown, N. O.
Clay, Henry
Collins, M. A.
Cowell,
Ermann, Carrie, Mrs.
Gardiner, J. Ed
Gast, J. M.
Henle,

Jacoby,
Jones,
Klaus, J.
Laughlin, J. B.
Love,
Lynsky, W. E.
Matthers, Ben P.,

Mrs.
Mazza, F. M.

McLaughlin, D. A.
Metzger,
Milligan, P.
Newman, Frank H.
Pattillo, J. F.
Riley, R. W.
Rison, W. R.
Rodgers, K. C.
Scholle, H.

Shields,
Taul, G. M.
Terry, E. T.
Terry, S. l.
Varin, John
Vogel, Miss
Wind, Herman, Mrs.

advertisement newspaper
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Allen, M. R.
Anderson, J. A.
Benson, W. N.
Boyd, J. R.
Bradshaw, Henry
Brickell, Robert C.
Burke,
Clay, W. L.
Cooper, George P.

Cooper, Lawrence
Coyle, J. F.
Darwin, J. L.
Drakeford, W. C.
Foster,
Grayson,
Humes, Milton F.
Hutchens,
Lanier,

Martin, J. B.
Mastin, A. E.
Mayhew, S. J.
Murdock,
Murphy, Jere
Pleasants, S. S.
Pride,
Smith,
Spragins,

Taylor, Douglas
Tyson, John R.
Walker,
Wallace, John H., Jr.
Wellman, W. I.
Wells, Glenn
Wyatt, I. B. , Dr.

advertisement
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Allen, M. R. 8
Anderson, Charles A. 7
Anderson, J. A. 8
Baldridge, Felix, Mrs. 4
Benson, W. N. 8
Blake, James 5
Bolling, John M., Mrs. 4
Boyd, J. R. 8
Bradshaw, Henry 8
Brickell, Robert C., Mrs. 4
Brickell, Robert C. 8
Brock, William 6
Brown, N. O. 7
Burke, 8
Buttrey, 6
Cantrell, M. M. 6
Clanton, Turner, Mrs. 4
Clay, Henry 7
Clay, W. L. 8
Collins, M. A. 7
Cooney, 6
Cooper, George P. 8
Cooper, Lawrence 8
Cowell, 7
Coyle, J. F. 8
Darwin, J. L. 8
Dement, 6
Dillard, Donnie Delony 2
Drakeford, W. C. 8
Ermann, Carrie, Mrs. 7
Finnell, G. T. 5
First Baptist Church 2
Foster, 8
Gardiner, J. Ed 7
Gast, J. M. 7
Gerson, Louis 6
Goldsmith, 6
Grayson, 8
Grosser, 6
Harris, Georgie May 3
Henle, 7
Holmes, S. O. 6
Humes, Milton F. 8
Huntsville Evening Tribune 1
Huntsville Gun Club 1
Huntsville, AL 1
Hutchens, 8
Jacoby, 7
Jones, 7
Kildare 5
King, Bessie 3
Klaus, J. 7

Lane, Hector, Mrs. 4
Lane, William Rison 3
Lanier, 8
Laughlin, J. B. 7
Library Edition 1, 4
Love, 7
Lowe Mill 5
Lynsky, W. E. 7
Marsheutz, Janet Carrie 2
Martin, J. B. 8
Mastin, A. E. 8
Matthers, Ben P., Mrs. 7
Matthews, Kenneth 3
Matthews, Luke 3
May, 6
Mayhew, S. J. 8
Mazza, F. M. 7
McAllister, Maud Elizabeth 3
McGee Hotel 4
McLaughlin, D. A. 7
Merrimack Mill 5
Metzger, 7
Milligan, P. 7
Moore, David, Dr. 5
Murdock, 8
Murphy, Jere 8
Newman, Frank H. 7
Pattillo, J. F. 7
Pleasants, S. S. 8
Pride, 8
Richardson, William 5
Riley, R. W. 7
Rison, W. R. 4, 5, 7
Rodgers, K. C. 7
Russell, W. L. 6
Ryan, Albert 3
Scholle, H. 7
Shields, 7
Smith, 8
Speake, Dorothy Claire 2
Spragins, Susie Echols 3
Spragins, 8
Stegal, 6
Stevens, James Richardson, Jr. 3
Stewart, S. Morgan, Judge 4
Struve residence 5
Taul, G. M. 7
Taylor, Douglas 8
Terry, E. T. 7
Terry, S. l. 7
The Evening Tribune 4
The Huntsville Hotel 5



Thuston, T. A. 6
Tyson, John R. 8
Varin, John 7
Vogel, Miss 7
Vorenberg, Corinne 2
Walker, 8
Wallace, John H., Jr. 8

Wellman, W. I. 8
Wells, Glenn 8
Wilbur, C. B. 6
Wind, Herman, Mrs. 7
Wyatt, I. B. , Dr. 8
Young, Ben Lee 6
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